Williams Memorial Christian Methodist Episcopal Church

1630 Fifteenth Street — Augusta, GA 30901
www.williamscme1630.org

“Celebrating 151 Years: Together We Will Get It Done”

NILLIAM 1EMORIAL
C.M.E. CHURCH

151% Church Anniversary
Ads and Patrons Packet

DEADLINE FOR ADS AND PATRONS, SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2024



Williams Memorial Christian Methodist Episcopal Church
“Celebrating 151 Years: Together We Will Get It Done ”

VILL ~JEMORIAL
C.M.E. CHURCH

COMPLETE THE INFORMATION BELOW

DEADLINE: SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2024

CHURCH/ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS NAME:

PASTOR/ADVISOR/BUSINESS OWNER:

ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: Z1P CODE:

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY YOUR ADVERTISEMENT MESSAGE

ATTACH CAMERA-READY COPY HERE
JPEG OR PNG PERFERRED IF SUBMITTED VIA EMAIL
EMAIL SUBMISSIONS: williamscme1630@gmail.com

Levels of Contribution

Full Page $100.00
Half Page $50.00
Quarter Page $25.00

Patron $10.00




Williams Memorial Christian Methodist Episcopal Church
“Celebrating 151 Years: Together We Will Get It Done ”

vIL ~JEMORIAL
C.M.E. CHURCH

PAYMENT SUBMISSION FORM

CHURCH/ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS NAME:

[ ] CHECK/MONEY ORDER $

(Make Checks/Money Orders Payable: Williams Memorial C.M.E. Church)

[ ] PAYPAL (via www.williamscme1630.org ) $
[ ]1GIVELIFY (via www.williamscme1630.org ) $
[ ]CASH $
AMOUNT ENCLOSED: $

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZATION:

DATE SUBMITTED:




Williams Memorial Christian Methodist Episcopal Church
1630 Fifteenth Street — Augusta, GA 30901
www.williamscme1630.org

“Celebrating 151 Years: Together We Will Get It Done”

PATRON LIST
$10.00 PER NAME
NAME AMOUNT
1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
10. $
11. $
12. $
13. $
14. $

15. $




