1630 Fifteenth Street – Augusta, GA 30901 www.williamscme1630.org

"Celebrating 151 Years: Together We Will Get It Done"



151st Church Anniversary Ads and Patrons Packet

DEADLINE FOR ADS AND PATRONS, SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2024

"Celebrating 151 Years: Together We Will Get It Done"



COMPLETE THE INFORMATION BELOW

DEADLINE: SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2024

CHURCH/ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS NAME:				
PASTOR/ADVISOR/BUSINESS OW	NER:			
ADDRESS:				
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP CODE:		
PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY YOUR ADVERTISEMENT MESSAGE				
ATTACH CAMERA-READY COPY HERE				
JPEG OR PNG PERFERRED IF SUBMITTED VIA EMAIL				
EMAIL SUBMISSIONS: williamscme1630@gmail.com				
Levels of Contribution				
	ll Page	\$100.00 \$50.00		
Half Page Quarter Page		\$50.00 \$25.00		
	tron	\$10.00		

"Celebrating 151 Years: Together We Will Get It Done"



PAYMENT SUBMISSION FORM

CHURCH/ORGANIZATION/BUSINESS NAME:				
[] CHECK/MONEY ORDER (Make Checks/Money Orders Payable: Williams Memorial	\$C.M.E. Church)			
[] PAYPAL (via www.williamscme1630.org)	\$			
[] GIVELIFY (via www.williamscme1630.org)	\$			
[] CASH	\$			
AMOUNT ENCLOSED:	\$			
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZATION:				
DATE SUBMITTED:				

1630 Fifteenth Street – Augusta, GA 30901 www.williamscme1630.org

"Celebrating 151 Years: Together We Will Get It Done"

PATRON LIST \$10.00 PER NAME

	NAME	AMOUNT
1		\$
2		\$
3		\$
4		\$
5		\$
6		\$
7		\$
8		\$
9		\$
10		\$
11		\$
12		\$
13		
14		<u></u>
15		\$